N

N|BD|w|—=

1st
2nd
3rd

N|=|Ww|>

Grand Class 101

Reserve Class 101

1
scratch
2
Grand

Reserve

519
511
564

563
566
573
564

564
563
564

521
519
563
553

519

563

553

553
566
563

553

566

573

Third Degree

Snider
Wessing

503
568

2025 Nokomis Fair - Cattle
Judges: Kylie Beck & Danica Kiefer

Open Beef

Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 1

Ethan Snider
Toby Wessing
Saige Oliver, Third Degree Angus

Sunnyland Rosebud 30N 31-Mar-25
Moo Moo Junior 12-Mar-25
Third Degree Erica 42N 6-Feb-25

Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 2

Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus
Third Degree Angus

Third Degree Angus

Kalla Oliver, Third Degree Angus

Third Degree Donna 18N 12-Jan-25
Third Degree Donna 21N 12-Jan-25
Third Degree Chloe 9N 9-Jan-25
Quill Ace Pride 4N 6-Jan-25

Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age
Saige Oliver, Third Degree Angus, Third Degree Erica 42N

Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus, Third Degree Donna 18N

Kalla Oliver, Third Degree Angus, Quill Ace Pride 4N

Class 101: Female born Jan 1st to Dec 31st previous year

Rayna Snider
Ethan Snider
Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus
Jadyn Luther

Sunnyland Strawberry Milkshake 1 31-Mar-24
Dungannon Minnie Show 10M 22-Feb-24
Third Degree Idelette 34M 9-Feb-24
RHS Masterpiece 415M 02-Jan-24

Class 102: Female 2-years with calf at side

Ethan Snider

Class 104: Champion Female

Pic-a-Spot Royal Queen 10L 12-Feb-23 Sunnyland Rosebud 30N  31-Mar-25

Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus, Third Degree Idelette 34M

Jadyn Luther, RHS Masterpiece 415M

Class 105: Bull calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age

Jadyn Luther
Third Dgree Angus
Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus

Class 108: Champion Bull

RISKAN Commander 260N 16-Jan-25
Third Degree Resource 23N 14-Jan-25
Third Degree Legend 13N 10-Jan-25

Jadyn Luther, RISKAN Commander 260N

Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus, Third Degree Legend 13N

Class 109: Best Herd — 4 animals owned by same exhibitor

Third Degree Angus, Lyndon and Jacquie Tomblin

Class 110: Get-of-Sire - group of 3 animals from one sire, both sexes

Third Degree Angus, Lyndon and Jacquie Tomblin

Class 111: Stall Display

50% on general neatness of exhibit

30% on courtesy and information provided to general public

20% on basic decoration and display of exhibit

Commercial Beef Show (pen show, non-haltered)
Class 130: Heifer calf born current year

Kate Edwards
Kate Edwards

Willow 4-Mar-25
Elly 26-Jan-25



2025 Nokomis Fair - Cattle
Judges: Kylie Beck & Danica Kiefer

Class 133: Champion Female
Grand Kate Edwards




2025 Nokomis Fair - Cattle
Judges: Kylie Beck & Danica Kiefer

Showmanship

Placing Exhibitor # Name of Participant Birthday Current Age

1

N

-

Grand

Reserve

511

521
564
519
524
562

565

553
563

563

553

519

563
553

Class 150: Cloverbud (8 and under)

Toby Wessing 14-Feb-17 8

Class 151: Junior (9 to 12 years)

Rayna Snider 19-Dec-15 9

Kalla Oliver 15-Aug-15 9

Ethan Snider 21-Aug-13 11

Kate Edwards 10-Feb-13 12

Jordyn Luther 12-Dec-12 12

Class 152: Intermediate (13 to 15 years)

Saige Oliver 29-Jul-11 14

Class 153: Senior (16 to 21 years)

Jadyn Luther 6-Jun-08 17

Abigale Tomblin 29-Oct-07 17

Class 154: Champion Showmanship Sponsored by CowTown
Abigale Tomblin

Jayden Luther

Yearling Heifer Jackpot

Class 121: Intermediate — born between Feb 16th and Mar 31st

Ethan Snider Dungannon Minnie Show 10M 22-Feb-24
Class 122: Senior — born between Jan 1st and Feb 15th

Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus Third Degree Idelette 34M 9-Feb-24
Jadyn Luther RHS Masterpiece 415M 02-Jan-24

Class 123: Champion
553 Jadyn Luther, RHS Masterpiece 415M




