		Nylle Beck & Dallica Klelel						
3 2 1	519 511 564	Open Beef Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 1  Ethan Snider Toby Wessing Saige Oliver, Third Degree Angus  Sunnyland Rosebud 30N 31-Mar-25 12-Mar-25 6-Feb-25						
1 3 4 2	563 566 573 564	Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 2  Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus Third Degree Donna 18N Third Degree Angus Third Degree Donna 21N Third Degree Angus Third Degree Chloe 9N 9-Jan-25 Kalla Oliver, Third Degree Angus Quill Ace Pride 4N 6-Jan-25						
1st 2nd 3rd	564 563 564	Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age Saige Oliver, Third Degree Angus, Third Degree Erica 42N Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus, Third Degree Donna 18N Kalla Oliver, Third Degree Angus, Quill Ace Pride 4N						
4 3 1 2	521 519 563 553	Class 101: Female born Jan 1st to Dec 31st previous year  Rayna Snider Ethan Snider Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus Jadyn Luther  Sunnyland Strawberry Milkshake 1 31-Mar-24 Dungannon Minnie Show 10M 22-Feb-24 Third Degree Idelette 34M 9-Feb-24 RHS Masterpiece 415M 02-Jan-24						
1	519	Class 102: Female 2-years with calf at side Ethan Snider Pic-a-Spot Royal Queen 10L 12-Feb-23 Sunnyland Rosebud 30N						
0.4	563 lass 101 553	randy remaining remaining and range of range of remaining respectively.						
1 scratch 2	553 566 563	Jadyn Luther, RHS Masterpiece 415M  Class 105: Bull calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age  Jadyn Luther  RISKAN Commander 260N  Third Degree Angus  Third Degree Resource 23N  Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus  Third Degree Legend 13N  10-Jan-25						
Grand	553	Class 108: Champion Bull Jadyn Luther, RISKAN Commander 260N						
Reserve		Abby Tomblin, Third Degree Angus, Third Degree Legend 13N						
1	566	Class 109: Best Herd – 4 animals owned by same exhibitor Third Degree Angus, Lyndon and Jacquie Tomblin						
1	573	Class 110: Get-of-Sire - group of 3 animals from one sire, both sexes Third Degree Angus, Lyndon and Jacquie Tomblin						
Third Degree Snider Wessing	ee	Class 111: Stall Display 50% on general neatness of exhibit 30% on courtesy and information provided to general public 20% on basic decoration and display of exhibit						
		Commercial Beef Show (pen show, non-haltered) Class 130: Heifer calf born current year						

Willow

Elly

4-Mar-25

26-Jan-25

31-Mar-25

2025 Nokomis Fair - Cattle

Kylie Beck & Danica Kiefer

Judges:

503

568

Kate Edwards

Kate Edwards

2025 Nokomis Fair - Cattle

Judges: Kylie Beck & Danica Kiefer

Class 133: Champion Female

Kate Edwards

Grand

		Judges:	Kylie Beck &	Danica Kiefer					
		Ob	_						
D		Showmanship							
Placing E	xhibitor #	Name of Participant		Current Age					
		Class 150: Cloverbud (8 and under)							
1	511	Toby Wessing	14-Feb-17	8					
Class 151: Junior (9 to 12 years)									
	521	Rayna Snider	19-Dec-15	9					
3	564	Kalla Oliver	15-Aug-15	9					
2	519	Ethan Snider	21-Aug-13	11					
	524	Kate Edwards	10-Feb-13	12					
1	562	Jordyn Luther	12-Dec-12	12					
	Class 152: Intermediate (13 to 15 years)								
1	565	Saige Oliver	29-Jul-11	14	Jul 9)				
		Class 152: Sa	nior (16 to	21 voare)					
0	FF0	Class 153: Senior (16 to 21 years)							
1	553 563	Jadyn Luther	6-Jun-08	17					
	563	Abigale Tomblin	29-Oct-07	17					
	Class 154: Champion Showmanship Sponsored by CowTown								
Grand	563	Abigale Tomblin							
Reserve	553	Jayden Luther							
Reserve	555	Dayuon Lumen							
		Yearling Heife	er Jackpot						
		Class 121: Int	ermediate	- born bety	ween Feb 16th and Mar	31st			
	519	Ethan Snider			Dungannon Minnie Show 10M	22-Feb-24			
		Class 122: Se	nior – bor	n between .	Jan 1st and Feb 15th				
	563	Abby Tomblin, Third			Third Degree Idelette 34M	9-Feb-24			
	553	Jadyn Luther	9 9		RHS Masterpiece 415M	02-Jan-24			
		Class 123: Ch	ampion						
•									
553 Jadyn Luther, RHS Masterpiece 415M									

2025 Nokomis Fair - Cattle